Moab - Tomorrow Together Think-Tank Workshop

AGENDA

We are looking forward to your participation at the Moab - Tomorrow Together Think-Tank Workshop. This will be an engaging and interactive scenario-

planning workshop that takes place over the course of 2 sessions.

Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2022
Time: 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Location: Grand Center, 182 N. 500 W.
Moab, UT 84532

HIGH LEVEL AGENDA:
Wednesday, April 6

4:30pm Registration
5:00pm Welcome and Introduction
510pm Future Trends and Emergent
Issues and Connection to Moab
6:15pm Break
6:30pm Identification of Key Drivers Shaping the Future
7:30pm Ranking Key Drivers
8:00pm Finish

Date:
Time:

Location:

Thursday, April 7, 2022
5:00pm - 8:00pm

Grand Center, 182 N. 500 W.
Moab, UT 84532

Thursday April 7

4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm

Registration

Recap of Day One

Scenario Narrative Development (breakout groups)
Break

Scenario Presentations

Plausibility Mapping

Next Steps

Finish

The Moab-Tomorrow Together initiative will run through October 2022 and will result in a Community Vision and Strategic Action Plan. For more details
about the initiative, please visit: https://lab2.future-ig.com/moab-tomorrow-together/

The Future Think-Tank is being facilitated by Future iQ (www.future-iq.com), an international research and consultancy company specializing in future

planning. This firm has been contracted by the City of Moab to design and facilitate the Moab - Tomorrow Together visioning initiative.



https://lab2.future-iq.com/moab-tomorrow-together/
http://www.future-iq.com

