

Moab – Tomorrow Together Think-Tank Workshop AGENDA

We are looking forward to your participation at the Moab – Tomorrow Together Think-Tank Workshop. This will be an engaging and interactive scenario-planning workshop that takes place over the course of 2 sessions.

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Date: Thursday, April 7, 2022

Time: 5:00pm - 8:00pm **Time**: 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Location: Grand Center, 182 N. 500 W. Location: Grand Center, 182 N. 500 W.

Moab, UT 84532 Moab, UT 84532

HIGH LEVEL AGENDA:

Date:

Wednesday, April 6 Thursday April 7

4:30pm	Registration	4:30pm	Registration
5:00pm	Welcome and Introduction	5:00pm	Recap of Day One
5:10pm	Future Trends and Emergent	5:30pm	Scenario Narrative Development (breakout groups)
	Issues and Connection to Moab	6:30pm	Break
6:15pm	Break	6:45pm	Scenario Presentations
6:30pm	Identification of Key Drivers Shaping the Future	7:30pm	Plausibility Mapping
7:30pm	Ranking Key Drivers	7:45pm	Next Steps
8:00pm	Finish	8:00pm	Finish

The Moab-Tomorrow Together initiative will run through October 2022 and will result in a Community Vision and Strategic Action Plan. For more details about the initiative, please visit: https://lab2.future-iq.com/moab-tomorrow-together/

The Future Think-Tank is being facilitated by Future iQ (www.future-iq.com), an international research and consultancy company specializing in future planning. This firm has been contracted by the City of Moab to design and facilitate the Moab – Tomorrow Together visioning initiative.



